Oxfam Trailwalker 2018

Final Overall Ranking (Veteran 1)
Veteran Type: Veteran | (Age between 55 to 64)

Rank Team No
1 8001
2 0061
3 0063
4 0677
5 0647
6 0441
7 0724
8 0729
9 0321

10 0448
11 0577
12 0405
13 0456
14 0178
15 1023
16 0014
17 0044
18 0152
19 0155
20 0143
21 0669

Oxfam Trailwalker 2018

Team Name
SRR Cosmoboys Team 3
OXFAMILY $FFITIF
B RERREX
RITEEH
Talk 1R 60 Up
Endless Challenge
EERKRE-PH/)\EK Middle Aged Squad (MAS)
BRITEAK
Narnia
OXFAMILY 38 BB BT
C&E Oldies but Goodies
0405 Snail United
0456 Happy Walkers
Hong Kong Westhikers - Team 178 ] $§ 2 £
1023
BEHD
oBLR
0152
0155
Steady and Sure (FZi)
0669

Final Overall Ranking (Veteran I1)
Veteran Type: Veteran Il (Age above 65)

Rank Team No
1 0250
2 8123

Team Name
0250 TEFRRELAE
Flying Geezers TRE

Organisation Name
Asia Insurance Co. Ltd.

Oxfam in Korea

Customs & Excise Department
Asia Miles Limited

Hong Kong Westhikers Club

Hong Kong Hiking Meetup
Hong Kong Convention and Exhibition Centre (Management) Limited

ATP SPORT LTD
Kwoon Chung Motors Co Ltd

Organisation Name
Hong Kong Hiking Meetup
Hong Kong Hiking Meetup

Team
Category
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Mixed
Male
Male
Male
Mixed
Male
Male
Mixed
Mixed
Male
Male
Mixed
Male
Male
Male
Mixed

Team
Category
Male
Male

hh

16:
23:
23:
27:
29:
30:
31:
32:
34:
36:
37:
37:
38:
38:
38:
45:
28:
28:
35:

hh

22:
27:

Elapsed Time
mm
2:
20:
40:
14:
6:
16:
43:
49:
28:
26:
22:
27:
0:
4:
20:
48:
27:
41:
20:
13:
35:

Elapsed Time
mm
36:
36:

ss
12
39
43

26
25
34
37
45

17
40
12
13

12
23
20
15
40
18

ss
56
38
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Reached

Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish

CP2

CP1

(o
Reached
Finish
Finish

No. of
walkers
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No. of
walkers
4
3



