Oxfam Trailwalker 2018

Final Overall Ranking (Veteran I)

Veteran Type: Veteran I (Age between 55 to 64)

				Team		Elapsed Time		CP	No. of
Rank	Team No	Team Name	Organisation Name	Category	hh	mm	SS	Reached	walkers
1	8001	亞洲保險 Cosmoboys Team 3	Asia Insurance Co. Ltd.	Male	16:	2:	12	Finish	4
2	0061	OXFAMILY 好FIT呀		Male	23:	20:	39	Finish	4
3	0063	登陸部隊		Male	23:	40:	43	Finish	4
4	0677	毅行菠蘿雞		Male	27:	14:	1	Finish	4
5	0647	Talk 根 60 Up		Male	29:	6:	26	Finish	4
6	0441	Endless Challenge	Oxfam in Korea	Mixed	30:	16:	25	Finish	4
7	0724	崇真校友會-中坑小隊 Middle Aged Squad (MAS)		Male	31:	43:	34	Finish	4
8	0729	毅行登六隊		Male	32:	49:	37	Finish	4
9	0321	Narnia		Male	34:	28:	45	Finish	4
10	0448	OXFAMILY 強風清暉行		Mixed	36:	26:	7	Finish	4
11	0577	C&E Oldies but Goodies	Customs & Excise Department	Male	37:	22:	17	Finish	4
12	0405	0405 Snail United	Asia Miles Limited	Male	37:	27:	40	Finish	4
13	0456	0456 Happy Walkers		Mixed	38:	0:	12	Finish	4
14	0178	Hong Kong Westhikers - Team 178 打鐵趁熱	Hong Kong Westhikers Club	Mixed	38:	4:	13	Finish	4
15	1023	1023		Male	38:	20:	1	Finish	4
16	0014	樂在其中	Hong Kong Hiking Meetup	Male	45:	48:	12	Finish	4
17	0044	0零些舍	Hong Kong Convention and Exhibition Centre (Management) Limited	Mixed	28:	27:	23	Finish	3
18	0152	0152		Male	28:	41:	20	Finish	3
19	0155	0155	ATP SPORT LTD	Male	35:	20:	15	Finish	2
20	0143	Steady and Sure (隱進)	Kwoon Chung Motors Co Ltd	Male	7:	13:	40	CP2	3
21	0669	0669		Mixed	5:	35:	18	CP1	4

Oxfam Trailwalker 2018

Final Overall Ranking (Veteran II)

Veteran Type: Veteran II (Age above 65)

				Team	Elapsed Time		СР	No. of	
Rank	Team No	Team Name	Organisation Name	Category	hh	mm	SS	Reached	walkers
1	0250	0250 花甲威龍	Hong Kong Hiking Meetup	Male	22:	36:	56	Finish	4
2	8123	Flying Geezers 飛老	Hong Kong Hiking Meetup	Male	27:	36:	38	Finish	3